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Women / 3 / L3 A1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Losee3126
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.650 9.7009.525 38.325
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paula Gutierrez-Delgado3288
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.475 9.2259.450 36.975
8 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Alexa Smith3135
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.475 9.2259.150 36.925
5 2T 3 3T 3 

3 

Casi Nicolas3004
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 9.325 9.3008.675 36.625
3 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Reagan Anderson3183
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 9.450 8.5258.825 36.075
4 4 4 7 5 

5 

Kenneyd Heslin3295
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.000 8.5008.625 35.475
2 9 10 8T 6T

6T

Sophia Pippin3157
South Florida

8.900 9.200 8.7258.650 35.475
7 6 9 5 6T

6T

Caroline Mank3067
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 9.025 8.7008.800 35.075
11 8 5 6 8T

8T

Mikayla Faulconer3120
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 8.925 8.5008.675 35.075
6 10 6T 8T 8T

8T

Katie  Throdahl3056
Future Flipz

8.800 8.725 8.3508.675 34.550
9 11 6T 10 10 

10 

Aubrey Beahler3282
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.100 7.9508.350 34.100
10 7 12 12 11 

11 

Amaya Thoene3072
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 8.650 8.3258.600 33.775
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Bean3283
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.250 9.3009.325 37.400
1 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Remi Kendall3289
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.250 9.2009.200 37.025
4 2T 2T 5 2 

2 

Erin McDermott3002
Aerial Stars

9.200 9.325 9.5258.700 36.750
5 1 9 1 3 

3 

Jaelyn Phillips3296
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.050 9.0009.075 36.550
3 6 5 7 4 

4 

Genesis Bosque3044
FGTC

9.475 8.750 9.3008.900 36.425
2 8 8 3T 5 

5 

Rhianna Shafer3080
Harbor City

9.150 8.500 9.4759.200 36.325
6 9 2T 2 6 

6 

Abril Benavente3284
Orlando Metro

8.975 9.100 8.8259.200 36.100
7 4 2T 9 7 

7 

Lindsey Yared3293
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.075 9.0508.950 36.025
8 5 6T 6 8 

8 

Mia Garcia3267
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.975 7.6008.950 34.275
10T 7 6T 11 9 

9 

Annie McMullen3005
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 7.700 8.9258.550 33.925
10T 12 10 8 10 

10 

Sabella Erstling3240
Victory GTC

8.100 8.250 7.7007.750 31.800
12 10 12 10 11 

11 

Emily Hayden3034
Champions Gym FL

8.850 8.100 6.9007.800 31.650
9 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corin Mohammadbhoy3132
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.6509.525 38.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Flint3122
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.550 9.4759.275 37.900
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sally Wood3006
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.200 9.3509.000 36.800
5 5T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Aiva Hernandez3045
FGTC

9.200 9.100 9.1759.250 36.725
6T 7 3 8 4 

4 

Olivia Bolin3077
Harbor City

9.200 9.400 9.1508.750 36.500
6T 3 10 9 5 

5 

Allyza Flores3092
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.200 9.2759.050 36.400
10 5T 4T 7 6 

6 

Allie Thompsen3137
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.325 9.3008.425 36.100
9 4 12 6 7 

7 

Carolina Faye Arao3032
Champions Gym FL

8.675 9.000 9.4258.900 36.000
11 8 8 3 8 

8 

Peyton Palcisko3001
Aerial Stars

9.275 8.200 9.3509.050 35.875
3T 11 4T 4T 9 

9 

Abril Steele3144
Premier - FL

9.275 8.475 9.0258.550 35.325
3T 9 11 10 10 

10 

Cadence Sorensen3292
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.400 8.1258.800 34.475
8 10 9 11 11 

11 

Brooke O'Meara3033
Champions Gym FL

8.100 8.050 7.3759.000 32.525
12 12 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte West3140
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.375 9.4009.200 37.200
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Desiree Lopera3297
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.350 9.3008.850 36.950
1T 2T 6T 2 2 

2 

Ava Long3035
Dinamo Brown's

9.450 9.050 9.2009.000 36.700
1T 6T 4 3 3 

3 

Bayley Basco3225
Broadway

9.000 9.350 9.1258.950 36.425
11 2T 5 4 4 

4 

Lauren Wiseman3113
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.750 8.9259.050 35.825
9 9 2T 5 5 

5 

Ireland Black3285
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.950 8.7258.675 35.650
4 8 10 7 6 

6 

Gabrielle DeVault3287
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.350 8.5258.750 35.450
12 2T 8 10 7 

7 

Maggie Kirk3290
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.175 8.2508.700 35.400
5T 5 9 12 8 

8 

Masyn Thayer3237
Broadway

9.275 8.650 8.5508.850 35.325
5T 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Lilia Piper3291
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.300 8.6009.050 35.075
8 11 2T 8 10 

10 

Fariya Hussain3294
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.050 8.4008.450 34.950
10 6T 12 11 11 

11 

Madison Prunty3158
South Florida

9.425 7.750 8.9008.550 34.625
3 12 11 6 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A1 grp5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Ferber3121
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.400 9.0259.100 36.825
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Amani Teague3268
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.200 9.2509.050 36.450
10 4 2 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Williams3145
Premier - FL

9.625 8.825 9.5258.300 36.275
1 8 12 1 3T

3T

Anna Coyle3057
Future Flipz

9.175 9.275 8.8758.950 36.275
5 3 4 6 3T

3T

Ava Kaplan3231
Broadway

9.225 8.900 9.1258.925 36.175
4 7 5 4 5 

5 

Giavanna Buscema3089
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.050 8.4758.750 35.700
2 5 8 10 6 

6 

Sophia Butler3031
Champions Gym FL

9.075 9.000 9.1758.350 35.600
9 6 11 3 7 

7 

Jersey Cuni3008
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 8.750 8.6509.000 35.525
8 9 3 8 8 

8 

Ellie Wimberly3007
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.375 8.6008.625 35.400
12 2 9 9 9 

9 

Amelia Edgar3269
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 8.400 8.7758.900 34.950
11 12 6 7 10 

10 

Kaylee Mascherino3101
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.525 8.2258.375 34.275
6T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Brianna Rodetsky3106
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.600 7.4008.850 34.000
6T 10 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A1 grp6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Dennis3084
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.1009.100 36.400
5 3 2 2 1 

1 

Hailey Auman3198
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.125 8.9508.800 36.250
1 2 3T 5T 2 

2 

Shelby Reeve3079
Harbor City

9.000 9.150 8.8509.150 36.150
6T 1 1 7 3 

3 

Cassandra Moyer3103
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.900 9.0008.775 35.850
3 7 6 3T 4 

4 

Kylie Kuiken3161
South Florida

9.000 9.050 9.1258.450 35.625
6T 5 9T 1 5 

5 

Brooklyn Thompson3058
Future Flipz

9.250 9.075 9.0008.200 35.525
2 4 12 3T 6 

6 

Grace Willis3160
South Florida

8.350 9.000 8.9508.800 35.100
13 6 3T 5T 7 

7 

Ava Pitre-Salem3159
South Florida

9.150 8.625 8.6758.475 34.925
4 10 8 8 8 

8 

Kathryn Burke3146
Premier - FL

8.950 8.400 8.6508.800 34.800
8T 11 3T 9 9 

9 

Kylie Towry3203
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 8.3008.550 34.275
10 8T 7 13 10 

10 

Kaylie Schley3184
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.650 8.4508.175 34.025
11 8T 13 10 11 

11 

Mackenzie Hancock3009
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.200 8.3758.375 33.900
8T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Samantha Geske3270
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.850 8.4008.450 33.100
12 13 9T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Markiewicz3100
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.225 9.1009.275 36.975
3 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Katelyn Zervoudakis3059
Future Flipz

8.825 9.150 9.3259.200 36.500
9 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Angelica Ortiz3272
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 8.950 9.1009.100 36.475
4 7T 7 3T 3 

3 

Daphne Aravena3075
Harbor City

9.500 9.400 8.1759.225 36.300
1 1 2T 12 4 

4 

Martina Font3010
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 8.550 9.0009.125 36.150
2 11 6 5 5 

5 

Camille Sai3271
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.975 8.8758.575 35.525
6 6 10 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Hall3096
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.625 8.5509.225 35.400
7T 9 2T 10T 7 

7 

Kristina Krikke3162
South Florida

8.675 9.050 8.6009.050 35.375
11 4 8 8T 8 

8 

Alicia Sparks3182
SportsRock

8.800 9.025 9.1758.300 35.300
10 5 11 2 9 

9 

Tori Sessa3222
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.600 8.6009.000 35.200
7T 10 9 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Shumaker3030
Champions Gym FL

8.600 8.450 8.7759.200 35.025
12 12 4T 7 11 

11 

Alyssa Butcher3036
Dinamo Brown's

9.175 8.950 8.5508.275 34.950
5 7T 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie McKenna3130
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.475 9.7509.375 38.075
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Karina Dargham3117
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.000 9.1759.325 36.925
4T 8 2 4T 2 

2 

Lillianna Diberardinis3003
Aerial Stars

9.550 9.100 9.3258.800 36.775
2 3T 8 3 3 

3 

Hannah Riley3105
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 9.025 8.8009.150 36.550
1 6T 4 7 4T

4T

Apple Eddy3011
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.150 9.1509.100 36.550
6 2 5 6 4T

4T

Zoe Claytor3185
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.100 9.4008.575 36.500
4T 3T 11T 2 6 

6 

Cassandra Ortega3212
Temple Terrace

8.925 8.875 8.7509.200 35.750
10 10 3 8 7 

7 

Marissa Weber3253
Victory GTC

9.075 9.050 8.5758.675 35.375
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Melanie Quintero3163
South Florida

9.100 8.325 9.1758.650 35.250
7 11 10 4T 9 

9 

Emmie Barton3037
Dinamo Brown's

8.650 9.025 8.5509.000 35.225
11 6T 6 10 10 

10 

Lola Eddy3012
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.900 8.5258.575 34.350
13 9 11T 11 11 

11 

Ginger Dunham3029
Champions Gym FL

9.000 8.275 7.6758.875 33.825
9 12 7 12 12 

12 

Kylie Pettit3241
Victory GTC

8.525 7.250 7.6008.425 31.800
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisabeth Lambo3046
FGTC

9.625 9.300 9.6759.625 38.225
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Llano3273
Stars Gymnastics

9.525 9.425 9.5009.050 37.500
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Haylee Citty3228
Broadway

9.475 9.325 9.1509.450 37.400
4 2T 2T 6 3 

3 

Ella Julian3147
Premier - FL

9.100 9.275 9.3509.300 37.025
7T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Madison Anctil3047
FGTC

9.700 8.800 9.4508.900 36.850
1 7 8 3 5 

5 

Jazmine O'Donnell3242
Victory GTC

9.400 8.575 9.2509.000 36.225
5 11 6 5 6 

6 

Skylar Marvel3048
FGTC

9.250 9.075 8.2509.450 36.025
6 6 2T 12 7 

7 

Abigail Tickett3110
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.325 8.9258.600 35.950
7T 2T 11 7 8 

8 

Jazmyn Harrison3208
Temple Terrace

8.750 8.775 8.7258.850 35.100
12 8 9 9 9 

9 

Ella Kitch3218
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 8.650 8.5508.675 34.950
9 9T 10 10 10 

10 

McKay England3186
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.8258.950 34.675
10 12 7 8 11 

11 

Devon Swartz3109
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 8.650 8.3008.350 34.075
11 9T 13 11 12 

12 

Chloe Simmons3164
South Florida

8.675 7.900 7.8508.425 32.850
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Crowder3116
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.175 9.2759.275 37.200
1T 2T 1T 3 1 

1 

Taylor Peralta3049
FGTC

9.475 9.075 9.3259.275 37.150
1T 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Taryn Wells3165
South Florida

9.300 9.200 9.2009.125 36.825
3 1 4 4 3 

3 

Alina Danilchenko3286
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.175 9.1509.100 36.600
4T 2T 5 5T 4 

4 

Micah Smith3187
Starlight Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 9.1509.150 36.075
6 5 3 5T 5 

5 

Maudaline Montes3243
Victory GTC

9.100 8.325 9.4008.700 35.525
7 10 8T 1 6 

6 

Jade Profita3148
Premier - FL

9.175 8.125 9.0758.650 35.025
4T 12 10 7 7 

7 

Shayla Chenault3215
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 8.425 8.4758.750 34.725
8 7 7 9T 8 

8 

Alice Pacholczak3086
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.925 8.200 8.4759.050 34.650
9 11 6 9T 9 

9 

Jayden Justiniano3252
Victory GTC

8.875 8.625 8.5508.300 34.350
10 6 11 8 10 

10 

Avery Sauls3038
Dinamo Brown's

8.550 8.400 8.1258.700 33.775
12 8T 8T 11 11 

11 

Morgan Bourquin3188
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 7.9008.250 33.400
11 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A2 grp5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Apgar3114
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.000 9.2509.400 36.750
5 5 1 2 1 

1 

Jordan Keener3098
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.350 8.8509.300 36.725
2 2 2 6 2 

2 

Ava Collins3039
Dinamo Brown's

9.150 9.400 9.5508.400 36.500
3T 1 11 1 3 

3 

Hailey  Gouldborne3150
Premier - FL

9.400 8.850 9.1008.850 36.200
1 7 9 4 4 

4 

Jillian Sanchez3050
FGTC

8.850 9.075 8.7509.250 35.925
7 4 3 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Hartman3013
Brandy Johnson's

8.625 9.125 8.9009.225 35.875
11 3 4 5 6 

6 

Desiray Stalowski3166
South Florida

8.700 8.600 9.1758.925 35.400
10 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Olivia Pliska3202
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.975 8.6009.000 35.300
8T 6 6 9 8 

8 

Elise Habres3028
Champions Gym FL

8.525 8.050 8.7508.925 34.250
12 10 7T 7T 9 

9 

Imani Wooden3073
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 7.650 8.5259.075 34.200
6 11 5 10 10 

10 

Anna Miliotes3304
Orlando Metro

8.725 8.075 8.0258.700 33.525
8T 9 10 12 11 

11 

Reese Avery3149
Premier - FL

9.150 6.725 8.4008.375 32.650
3T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A2 grp6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Skoumal3134
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.425 9.2009.400 36.975
8 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Jasmine Wolfe3239
Broadway

9.500 8.700 9.1259.425 36.750
1 11 1 3 2 

2 

Kendall Delaney3078
Harbor City

9.250 8.950 9.0759.400 36.675
4T 7T 2T 5 3 

3 

Julie Stalbird3108
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.000 9.1009.150 36.625
2 5T 5 4 4 

4 

Nelle James3230
Broadway

8.900 9.250 9.0009.300 36.450
9 2T 4 6 5 

5 

Hadley Miller3305
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.950 9.2009.050 36.250
6T 7T 7 1T 6 

6 

Audriana Palmer3190
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 8.5009.100 35.900
6T 2T 6 12 7 

7 

Allison Carrigan3189
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 9.075 8.6508.825 35.825
3 4 8 9 8 

8 

Kayla Merkel3040
Dinamo Brown's

9.250 8.750 8.9258.700 35.625
4T 10 11 7 9 

9 

Sofia Perotti3014
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.900 8.9008.800 35.350
11 9 9 8 10 

10 

Holly Holmbeck3301
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.000 8.6008.200 34.600
10 5T 12 10 11 

11 

Lila McMorris3102
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 0.000 8.5258.725 25.600
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Seaga3053
FGTC

9.750 9.200 9.6009.675 38.225
1 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Enriquez3054
FGTC

9.575 9.375 9.7009.150 37.800
3 2 7 1 2 

2 

Amelia Coyle3060
Future Flipz

9.175 9.400 9.6009.325 37.500
6T 1 3T 2T 3 

3 

Ava DelRosario3118
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.225 9.5259.325 37.250
6T 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Macey Howard3167
South Florida

9.050 9.125 9.4759.250 36.900
9 8 5 5 5 

5 

Abigail Kruep3244
Victory GTC

9.600 9.275 8.9509.050 36.875
2 3 8 10 6 

6 

Anastasia Anthou3168
South Florida

9.100 9.150 9.1509.400 36.800
8 7 2 8T 7 

7 

Yuenia Lee3303
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.875 9.2509.000 36.550
4 9T 9 6 8 

8 

Haylee Martin3041
Dinamo Brown's

8.900 9.175 9.1509.200 36.425
11 6 6 8T 9 

9 

Kayelyn Austin3063
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.875 9.2008.500 35.775
5 9T 12 7 10 

10 

Alexa Watson3204
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 8.650 8.6008.950 34.875
12 11 10 11 11 

11 

Bailey  Dorn3151
Premier - FL

9.025 8.425 8.4258.900 34.775
10 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Bouthillet3027
Champions Gym FL

9.325 9.525 9.2759.500 37.625
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Olivia Rudd3107
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.300 9.2759.425 37.225
4 3 3T 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Workman3141
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.175 9.3759.125 37.100
1 4 6 2 3 

3 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm3139
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.350 9.2009.150 36.850
5 2 5 5T 4 

4 

Morgan McCabe3169
South Florida

8.875 9.075 9.4259.425 36.800
7 5 3T 1 5 

5 

Lucy Defelice3083
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.375 8.500 9.2009.475 36.550
2 9 2 5T 6 

6 

Camryn Kelly3099
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.025 9.1759.050 36.250
6 6 7T 7 7 

7 

Taylor Thomson3246
Victory GTC

8.825 8.825 8.9509.050 35.650
8 7T 7T 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Blatz3299
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.300 8.6759.050 34.725
10 12 7T 9 9 

9 

Irina Kravtsova3245
Victory GTC

8.550 8.825 8.5258.700 34.600
12 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Miles Taulbee3274
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.350 8.4006.875 32.400
9 10 12 11 11 

11 

Josephine McKinstry3192
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.325 7.0008.225 32.200
11 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Hartman3055
FGTC

9.550 9.325 9.7509.500 38.125
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Maag3127
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.500 9.4759.375 37.775
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Paige Antolick3042
Dinamo Brown's

9.375 9.175 9.1759.100 36.825
3 5 5 3 3 

3 

Sydney Stowe3136
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.300 9.1009.050 36.775
4 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto3095
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.950 8.9509.150 36.350
5 7 4 7 5T

5T

Ashlyn Harland3061
Future Flipz

9.200 9.050 8.9009.200 36.350
6T 6 3 8 5T

5T

Ashlyn Going3094
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.875 9.1009.000 35.925
8 8 7T 4T 7 

7 

Madeline Sischo3152
Premier - FL

8.925 9.250 8.7258.950 35.850
9 4 9 11 8 

8 

Lauren Cook3090
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.650 8.8009.000 35.650
6T 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Kelsey Diyorio3064
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.600 8.7758.725 35.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Ryley Basco3226
Broadway

8.825 8.500 9.1008.150 34.575
11 11 12 4T 11 

11 

Tatiana Zayas3275
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.100 7.7008.700 33.225
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Parksvold3104
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.400 9.5759.250 37.300
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Noble3153
Premier - FL

9.475 9.275 9.2759.000 37.025
2 2 5T 3T 2 

2 

Blanca Pagan3306
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.050 9.1009.100 36.825
1 7T 4 6 3 

3 

Emily Kopczynski3170
South Florida

8.950 9.125 9.2759.375 36.725
6 5 2 3T 4 

4 

Mia Capozzi3171
South Florida

8.875 9.100 9.3259.400 36.700
7 6 1 2 5 

5 

Juliana Martino3247
Victory GTC

9.325 9.150 8.9009.000 36.375
3 3T 5T 8 6 

6 

Ashley VanDerzee3172
South Florida

8.800 9.150 9.2259.000 36.175
9T 3T 5T 5 7 

7 

Maddie Francis3216
Universal GymAcademy

8.825 8.250 9.0758.350 34.500
8 11 12 7 8 

8 

Trinity Dunham3025
Champions Gym FL

9.000 8.775 7.6508.800 34.225
5 9 8 12 9 

9 

Lauren Fauss3193
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 7.9508.650 34.125
9T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Samantha Lynch3026
Champions Gym FL

8.300 9.050 8.1008.475 33.925
12 7T 11 9 11 

11 

Mackenzie Garner3065
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 7.825 7.7758.700 32.900
11 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A3 grp5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madigan Mehrtens3131
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.550 9.6009.550 38.125
3 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Abigail McGuire3128
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.150 9.3009.550 37.525
1 5T 1T 5 2 

2 

Ella Bass3173
South Florida

9.300 9.150 9.4509.450 37.350
5 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Josie Pettit3251
Victory GTC

9.500 9.275 9.0509.325 37.150
2 3 4 7 4 

4 

Madison Kellam3024
Champions Gym FL

9.175 8.975 9.6009.275 37.025
7T 9 6 2T 5 

5 

Sage Macey3023
Champions Gym FL

8.650 9.175 9.6259.300 36.750
13 4 5 1 6 

6 

Nya Nelson3062
Future Flipz

8.750 9.425 9.2259.150 36.550
12 2 9T 6 7 

7 

Tierney Diedrich3085
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.400 8.700 9.0009.250 36.350
4 11 7 8 8 

8 

Paola Seda3015
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.050 8.9259.200 35.975
11 7 8 9 9 

9 

Sarah McCabe3234
Broadway

9.175 8.950 8.6759.150 35.950
7T 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Mary  Mallia3200
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 9.000 8.7008.900 35.575
10 8 11 11 11 

11 

Abigail Kantzler3097
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.550 8.8508.625 35.250
6 12 12 10 12 

12 

Victoria  Moya3154
Premier - FL

9.000 8.075 8.5258.425 34.025
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A3 grp6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Bachman3115
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.400 9.5758.775 37.375
1 1 11 1 1 

1 

Kelly McKeithen3129
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.125 9.2259.325 37.150
2 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Kuiken3175
South Florida

9.450 9.100 9.2759.050 36.875
3 4 5 3 3 

3 

Hope Siese3174
South Florida

8.850 9.000 9.3259.250 36.425
10 5 2 2 4 

4 

Gillian Haxton3209
Temple Terrace

9.125 8.975 9.2009.100 36.400
5 6T 3 6 5 

5 

Jordyn Martin3179
SportsRock

9.000 9.200 9.1008.950 36.250
8 2 7 7 6 

6 

Grace Griggs3276
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.525 9.2259.000 35.925
4 10 6 4T 7 

7 

Chloe Garthwaite3066
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 8.900 8.6759.075 35.525
9 8 4 10 8 

8 

Caroline Pereda3194
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.975 8.4008.800 35.225
7 6T 8T 11 9 

9 

Wyatt King3199
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.825 8.9258.300 35.125
6 9 12 8 10 

10 

Claire Solomon3181
SportsRock

8.675 8.425 8.7758.800 34.675
11 11T 8T 9 11 

11 

Nicole Horning3248
Victory GTC

8.500 8.425 7.2508.800 32.975
12 11T 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Tracy3111
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.150 9.8009.550 37.775
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ashleigh Pevy3177
South Florida

9.275 9.200 9.4009.000 36.875
2T 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Emily St Onge3016
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 8.800 8.7509.475 36.475
1 8 2 7 3 

3 

Raquel Mendoza3176
South Florida

9.025 9.050 9.2508.650 35.975
4* 5 10 4 4T

4T

Hali Fildes3229
Broadway

9.025 9.125 8.6759.150 35.975
4* 3 3T 9 4T

4T

Gavriella Espinosa3277
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.425 9.3009.150 35.825
6 10 3T 3 6 

6 

Katerina Anamisis3298
Orlando Metro

8.725 9.075 8.9258.950 35.675
7 4 8 5 7 

7 

Lucy Frank3206
Temple Terrace

8.575 8.900 8.7758.850 35.100
10 6T 9 6 8 

8 

Isabella Yepez3214
Temple Terrace

8.000 8.900 8.6509.000 34.550
11T 6T 6T 10 9 

9 

Kaeli Walker3195
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 8.550 8.7259.150 34.425
11T 9 3T 8 10 

10 

Madeline Frank3207
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.000 7.7758.125 32.600
8 11 12 12 11 

11 

Lauren Faria3091
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 0.000 8.4508.250 25.350
9 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez3125
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.7509.550 38.300
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Weinberg3112
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.450 9.4009.400 37.900
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Jordyn Golden3123
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.425 9.3759.325 37.375
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Keira Jackson3124
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 9.625 8.6509.500 36.750
6T 1 2 7 4 

4 

Jetta Gerdts3217
Universal GymAcademy

8.975 8.700 8.7009.300 35.675
6T 9T 5 6 5 

5 

Alexandra Corrie3082
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 8.975 8.6008.700 35.575
3 7 9 8 6 

6 

Emma Kayarian3249
Victory GTC

8.900 8.850 8.5008.850 35.100
9T 8 6T 9 7 

7 

Erin Offerman3070
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.500 8.4008.850 34.775
5 13 6T 10T 8 

8 

Emily Wynacht3155
Premier - FL

8.900 8.700 8.4008.750 34.750
9T 9T 8 10T 9 

9 

Madeline Maceachern3233
Broadway

8.925 9.200 8.9257.550 34.600
8 5 13 5 10 

10 

Shannon Powell3213
Temple Terrace

8.650 8.675 7.5008.350 33.175
11 11 12 12 11 

11 

Lexi Mackenzie3211
Temple Terrace

8.050 8.575 7.1508.600 32.375
12 12 10 13 12 

12 

Andrea Lee3232
Broadway

0.000 9.025 9.2508.500 26.775
13 6 11 4 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Diago3119
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.050 9.5509.250 37.500
1 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Solange Sai3278
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 9.2009.225 36.700
5 1 4 5 2 

2 

Alexis Kaufman3302
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.025 8.7759.425 36.375
3T 6 2 8 3 

3 

Arianna  Broadnax3156
Premier - FL

9.175 8.625 9.3009.200 36.300
2 9 5T 3 4 

4 

Sophie Fox3093
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.900 9.2259.175 36.150
7T 8 7 4 5 

5 

McKenna Ware3081
Harbor City

8.450 9.075 9.0009.450 35.975
11T 2T 1 6T 6 

6 

Anna Boling3279
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.925 9.3758.050 35.500
3T 7 13 2 7 

7 

Lauren Parziale3221
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.550 8.6758.950 35.025
7T 10 9 9 8 

8 

Mia Mengal3201
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 8.2508.550 34.875
6 2T 12 11 9 

9 

Jaymie Nobles3017
Brandy Johnson's

8.100 8.275 9.0009.100 34.475
13 13 8 6T 10 

10 

Vanessa Odom3255
Victory GTC

8.700 8.525 8.3008.800 34.325
10 11 10 10 11 

11 

Leala Van Mellegham3088
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 6.0509.200 33.100
9 4T 5T 13 12 

12 

Michelle Ramsey3071
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.400 7.6508.575 33.075
11T 12 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Gunther3256
Victory GTC

8.400 9.350 9.2259.500 36.475
13 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carissa Finley3300
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.150 9.1508.775 36.175
4 3 6 2 2 

2 

Olivia King3265
Victory GTC

9.250 8.850 8.8009.175 36.075
2 6 2 7T 3 

3 

Ansley Goldstein3043
Dinamo Brown's

8.900 8.650 9.1259.000 35.675
6T 10 3 3 4 

4 

Taryn Morneau3219
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.900 9.0258.450 35.375
5 4 8 4 5 

5 

Alexa Cruz3018
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 9.450 8.8758.100 35.325
6T 1 12 5T 6 

6 

Katie Tinsley3223
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.875 8.8758.650 35.300
6T 5 7 5T 7 

7 

Mia Justiniano3257
Victory GTC

9.375 8.700 7.8008.950 34.825
1 9 4 13 8 

8 

Martha Brando3019
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.825 8.7758.300 34.550
12 7 9T 9 9 

9 

Olivia Elza3250
Victory GTC

8.900 8.600 8.2258.800 34.525
6T 12 5 12 10 

10 

Autumn Nichols3220
Universal GymAcademy

8.775 8.425 8.8008.250 34.250
10 13 11 7T 11 

11 

Josie McCall3068
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.725 8.625 8.5258.300 34.175
11 11 9T 10 12 

12 

Kylie Knickerbocker3258
Victory GTC

9.200 8.725 8.3757.650 33.950
3 8 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 A4 grp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Al Anoud Alay3224
Broadway

9.350 9.225 9.0509.150 36.775
1 2 5T 3 1 

1 

Skylin Spencer3280
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.1009.225 36.750
3 3 4 1 2 

2 

Emma Herring3022
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.875 9.0759.325 36.525
2 7 2 2 3 

3 

Morgan Bently3076
Harbor City

9.150 9.275 8.9259.150 36.500
4T 1 5T 4 4 

4 

Kayla Prusak3087
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.975 8.925 8.6009.400 35.900
6 6 1 6 5 

5 

Alexa Westmoreland3261
Victory GTC

8.750 8.975 8.7009.250 35.675
9 5 3 5 6 

6 

Shannon Ricks3236
Broadway

8.900 9.075 8.5258.900 35.400
7 4 8 9 7 

7 

Sofia Angelini3260
Victory GTC

9.150 8.800 8.5758.350 34.875
4T 8T 10 7 8 

8 

Amanda Robinson3197
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.750 8.2259.050 34.375
12 10 7 12 9 

9 

Isabella Hernandez3210
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.800 8.3008.450 34.250
10 8T 9 10T 10 

10 

Lydia Langston3196
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 8.3008.275 34.100
8 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Enjolina Auerbach3259
Victory GTC

8.650 7.650 8.5508.200 33.050
11 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 A4 grp6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina St. John3180
SportsRock

9.125 9.150 9.1759.050 36.500
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Maggie Sambrook3266
Victory GTC

9.250 8.700 9.3259.150 36.425
1 9 2T 1 2 

2 

Ryann Betsinger3227
Broadway

8.950 8.975 9.0509.350 36.325
6 6 1 6 3 

3 

Laney Gerard3178
South Florida

8.600 9.100 9.1509.150 36.000
10T 2T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Nyhus3133
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.050 9.2508.525 35.900
3 4 10 2 5 

5 

Raya Kleinbart3264
Victory GTC

9.000 9.000 8.8008.950 35.750
4 5 5 9 6 

6 

Cara McNichol3235
Broadway

8.725 9.100 9.0008.700 35.525
8 2T 7 7 7 

7 

Isabella Venezio3020
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 8.750 8.9258.800 35.450
5 7 6 8 8 

8 

Sierra Clark3281
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 8.650 9.1508.650 35.075
9 10 8 4T 9 

9 

Marina Beapot3143
Metro - Osceola

8.750 8.725 8.1508.600 34.225
7 8 9 11 10 

10 

Natalia Schacht3263
Victory GTC

8.600 8.000 8.2008.300 33.100
10T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Anastasia Dary3262
Victory GTC

8.450 8.250 7.4507.000 31.150
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City S 111.800 27.950 28.075 28.075 27.700
33 2 2

2 Future Flipz S 111.600 27.625 28.100 27.725 28.150
24 1 3

3 Jackson's Gymnastics S 110.625 28.075 27.125 28.125 27.300
51 5 1

4 Aerial Stars S 109.400 28.025 26.625 26.550 28.200
12 6 6

5 SportsRock S 108.550 26.925 27.375 26.800 27.450
46 3 5

6 Tampa Gymnastics S 108.075 27.450 27.200 26.850 26.575
65 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC M 115.000 29.075 28.000 28.800 29.125
11 1 1

2 Champions Gym FL M 112.050 27.575 27.750 28.075 28.650
24 3T 2

3 Premier - FL M 111.975 28.500 27.800 27.500 28.175
32 2 3

4 Dinamo Brown's M 111.050 28.075 27.750 27.300 27.925
43 3T 4T

5 Universal GymAcademy M 107.850 27.150 26.475 27.250 26.975
56 7 6

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL M 107.650 27.175 26.800 27.000 26.675
75 5 7

7 Temple Terrace M 107.600 26.800 26.775 27.300 26.725
67 6 4T
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.600 28.875 28.875 28.650 29.200
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 114.000 28.650 28.200 28.375 28.775
22 2 2

3 Orlando Metro L 112.775 28.550 28.175 28.200 27.850
63 3 5

4 Victory GTC L 112.450 28.500 27.900 28.075 27.975
54 6 6

5 South Florida L 112.400 28.175 27.600 28.275 28.350
37 9 3

6 Brandy Johnson's L 112.225 28.250 28.150 28.025 27.800
76 4 7

7 Broadway L 112.000 28.325 27.925 28.225 27.525
85 5 4

8 Stars Gymnastics L 111.675 28.075 27.825 27.600 28.175
48 7 8

9 Starlight Gymnastics L 110.550 27.975 27.800 27.400 27.375
99 8 9
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